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Kraków, 28.02.2023r.


IMS - KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA DZIEWCZĄT

	SZKOŁA
	ZAWODNIK
	RAZEM PKT
	PKT WSP.

	KSP Jadwiga
	18
	17
	9
	44
	12 pkt

	SSP 4
	21
	16
	
	37
	10 pkt

	SP 72
	20
	
	
	20
	9 pkt

	KSP Molla
	19
	
	
	19
	8 pkt

	SP 85
	14
	
	
	14
	7 pkt

	SP 39
	13
	
	
	13
	6 pkt



IMS - KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA CHŁOPCÓW

	SZKOŁA
	ZAWODNIK
	RAZEM PKT
	PKT WSP.

	SSP 4
	21
	20
	18
	59
	 12 pkt

	Salwator
	17
	16
	15
	48
	10 pkt

	KSP Molla
	14
	13
	12
	39
	9 pkt

	SP 48
	10
	9
	1
	20
	8 pkt

	SP 39
	19
	
	
	19
	7 pkt

	SP 85
	11
	7
	
	18
	6 pkt

	KSP Jadwiga
	8
	6
	2
	16
	5 pkt

	SP Sternik
	5
	1
	
	6
	4 pkt

	SP 52
	4
	
	
	4
	3 pkt

	SP Academos
	3
	
	
	3
	2 pkt
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